kweller11@gmail.com

LIVE TOURING
Head of Wardrobe
LED wardrobe specialist

CRAFTS & MILLINERY
Crafts & Millinery Head
Hand-Painted Silk Chandelier
Costume Crafts Technician
Millinery-Manon

KRISTEN WELLER

COSTUME TECHNICIAN

www.KristenWeller.com

George Reeves, Production Mngr. MUSE-Will of the People World Tour 2022-23

Karen Nicholson, Head Wardrobe MUSE-Simulation Theory World Tour

Corinna Bakken, Costume Director Minnesota Opera

Father Enneking, Priest
Karen E. Nelson, Supervisor
Lena Sands, Designer

WEARABLE TECHNOLOGY

LED Gloves Kristen Weller, Designer
Rigoletto (masks) Valérie Bart, Designer
RE/CONNECT Victoria Bill, Head Programmer
Warning! Rodrigo Carvahlo, Programmer
MANAGEMENT

General Manager (restaurant)
PAW Patrol Live! (Great Pirate...)
PAW Patrol Live! (Race to...)
Sesame Street USO, parks
RE/CONNECT

Dead Man’s Cell Phone (Asst. PM)

The Glass Menagerie

DRAPER

A Streetcar Named Desire
Wedding gown

Our Country’s Good

The Master Builder
Ragtime

TEACHING

Silk Painting

Pattern-Drafting & Manipulation
Armor Design & Fabrication
Draping |

Production Crew—Costumes
Millinery |

SKILLS

Simon Parish, Owner

Kristen Weller, Project Manager
Kristen Weller, Project Manager
Kristen Weller, Project Manager
Kristen Weller, Co-Producer

Pat Risser, Project Manager

Kristen Weller, Wardrobe Supvr.

Mercedes O'Bannion, Designer
Kristen Weller, Designer
Mercedes O'Bannion, Designer
Ping Ping Chen, Designer
Andrea M. Gross, Designer

Simon Parish, Owner
Michele Hoaglund, Owner
Jim Glavan, Instructor

Jim Glavan, Instructor
Rusty Cloyes, Instructor
Jim Glavan, Instructor

St. Mary's Catholic Church
VStar Entertainment
Curtis Institute of Music

Dessa-Bury the Lede Tour
Minnesota Opera

The Cohen New Works Festival
The University of Texas

Northeast Tea House

VStar Entertainment

VStar Entertainment

VStar Entertainment

The Cohen New Works Festival
The University of Texas

Utah Shakespeare Festival

The University of Texas
Minneapolis, MN
The University of Texas

Taipei National University of the Arts

Park Square Theatre

Northeast Tea House
Treadle Yard Goods
The University of Texas
The University of Texas
The University of Texas
The University of Texas

2019

2017-22
2021
2008-16
2015

2023
2017
2015
2014

2021
2017
2016-17
2016-17
2015
2014
2011

2014
2014
2013
2013
2011

2021
2018-2019
2015
2014
2013-14
2013

Touring Wardrobe | Leather Work & Tooling | Millinery | Jewelry Making | Mask Making & Mold Making | Walk-
around Construction | Arduino Programming/eTextiles | Teaching | Draping & Flat Patterning | Fabric Painting &
Dyeing | Project Management | Tailoring | Makeup | Wig Ventilating & Styling | Costume Design | Devised Theatre

AWARDS

Awesome Foundation Austin Award Recipient

Go! Grant Recipient

ELCO Theatre Award for Leadership and Service
USITT Northern Boundaries SECOA Scholarship

2015
2014
2010
2010



EDUCATION
The University of Texas MFA Costume Technology Austin, TX 2015
Gustavus Adolphus College BA Theatre with Honors Saint Peter, MN  Magna Cum Laude, 2010



