## KRISTEN WELLER

## COSTUME TECHNICIAN

kweller11@gmail.com www.KristenWeller.com			
LIVE TOURING			
Head of Wardrobe LED wardrobe specialist	George Reeves, Production Mngr. Karen Nicholson, Head Wardrobe	•	
CRAFTS & MILLINERY			
Crafts & Millinery Head	Corinna Bakken, Costume Director	Minnesota Opera	2017-22
Hand-Painted Silk Chandelier	Father Enneking, Priest	St. Mary's Catholic Church	2021
Costume Crafts Technician Millinery - Manon	Karen E. Nelson, Supervisor Lena Sands, Designer	VStar Entertainment Curtis Institute of Music	2008-16 2015
•	-	Saras monace of masic	20.0
WEARABLE TECHNOLOG		Danie Branch a Lada Tara	2022
LED Gloves Rigoletto (masks)	Kristen Weller, Designer Valérie Bart, Designer	Dessa- <i>Bury the Lede</i> Tour Minnesota Opera	2023 2017
RE/CONNECT	Victoria Bill, Head Programmer	The Cohen New Works Festival	2017
Warning!	Rodrigo Carvahlo, Programmer	The University of Texas	2014
MANAGEMENT			
General Manager (restaurant)	Simon Parish, Owner	Northeast Tea House	2021
PAW Patrol Live! (Great Pirate)	Kristen Weller, Project Manager	VStar Entertainment	2017
PAW Patrol Live! (Race to)	Kristen Weller, Project Manager	VStar Entertainment	2016-17
Sesame Street USO, parks	Kristen Weller, Project Manager	VStar Entertainment	2016-17
RE/CONNECT	Kristen Weller, Co-Producer	The Cohen New Works Festival	2015
Dead Man's Cell Phone (Asst. PM)	Pat Risser, Project Manager	The University of Texas	2014
The Glass Menagerie	Kristen Weller, Wardrobe Supvr.	Utah Shakespeare Festival	2011
DRAPER			
A Streetcar Named Desire	Mercedes O'Bannion, Designer	The University of Texas	2014
Wedding gown	Kristen Weller, Designer	Minneapolis, MN	2014
Our Country's Good	Mercedes O'Bannion, Designer	The University of Texas	2013
The Master Builder	Ping Ping Chen, Designer	Taipei National University of the A	
Ragtime	Andrea M. Gross, Designer	Park Square Theatre	2011
TEACHING			
Silk Painting	Simon Parish, Owner	Northeast Tea House	2021
Pattern-Drafting & Manipulation	Michele Hoaglund, Owner	Treadle Yard Goods	2018-2019
Armor Design & Fabrication	Jim Glavan, Instructor	The University of Texas	2015
Draping I	Jim Glavan, Instructor	The University of Texas	2014
Production Crew–Costumes Millinery I	Rusty Cloyes, Instructor Jim Glavan, Instructor	The University of Texas The University of Texas	2013-14 2013
•			
SKILLS			
Touring Wardrobe   Leather Work & Tooling   Millinery   Jewelry Making   Mask Making & Mold Making   Walk-			
around Construction   Arduino Programming/eTextiles   Teaching   Draping & Flat Patterning   Fabric Painting & Dyeing   Project Management   Tailoring   Makeup   Wig Ventilating & Styling   Costume Design   Devised Theatre			
AWARDS	ID		001=
Awesome Foundation Austin Awa	rd Recipient		2015
Go! Grant Recipient ELCO Theatre Award for Leadership and Service			2014 2010
USITT Northern Boundaries SECO			2010
2010			

**EDUCATION** 

The University of Texas Gustavus Adolphus College MFA Costume Technology BA Theatre with Honors Austin, TX Saint Peter, MN 2015 Magna Cum Laude, 2010